2012/04
MTRO51



Lista de Pegas de Reposigcao

Lista de Piezas de Repuesto

Spare Parts List

'II! !’ A!! ! ! 4!

MODEL MTRO51
Item | Parts_No. Parts_Description Descrigdo em Portugués Qty | Unit
1 1696304-2 |POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0 CABO ELET 1.0-2-2.0 1| PC
2 [682569-2 [CORD GUARD 8-85 PROTETOR DO FIO 1| PC
4 |450665-2 |TOP COVER TAMPA SUP 1| PC
7 [266326-2 [TAPPING SCREW 4X18 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARR 4X18MM 2 | PC
8 |[687123-7 |[STRAIN RELIEF PRENDEDOR DO FIO 1| PC
11 |651424-9 |SWITCH STL106AT INTERRUPTOR SYL106AT SP 1| PC
13 1643987-9 |BRUSH HOLDER CAP 5-8 TAMPA DA GUIA DE CARVAO 5-8 2 | PC
14 ]195010-1 |CARBON BRUSH CB-411 ESCOVA DE CARVAO CB-411 1 | SET
15 |141776-1 |BRACKET COMPLETE SUPORTE COMPLETO 1| PC
16 |593591-3 |FIELD ASS'Y 110V ESTATOR 110V 1| PC
16 |593593-9 |FIELD ASS'Y 220V ESTATOR 220V 1| PC
17 |266340-8 |TAPPING SCREW 4X65 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARR CT4X65MM 2 | PC
18 |421868-5 |LABYRINTH RUBBER RING 19 ANEL DE VEDACAO DE BORR 19 1| PC
19 |211382-7 |BALL BEARING 607ZZ ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 607ZZ 1| PC
20 |681668-7 |RESIN WASHER ARRUELA DE ISOLACAO 1| PC
21 |510226-1 |ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V ROTOR 220V COMPLETO 1| PC
21 |510232-6 |ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V ROTOR 115V COMPLETO 1| PC
22 |241667-7 |FAN 52 VENTOINHA 52 1| PC
23 |211247-3 |BALL BEARING 6002DDW ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6002DDW 1| PC
24 |267785-3 |WAVE WASHER 23 ARRUELA ONDULADA 23 1| PC
25 |266351-3 |TAPPING SCREW 4X35 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARR 4X36MM 4 | PC
26 |141773-7 |MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE CAIXA DO MOTOR COMPLETA 1| PC
27 |763662-2 |COLLET CONE 6 PINCA CONICA 6 1| PC
27 |763607-0 |COLLET CONE 6 PINCA CONICA 6 1| PC
28 1763661-4 |COLLET NUT®6 PORCA DA PINCA 6 1 PC
28 |[763606-2 |COLLET NUT6 PORCA DA PINCA 6 1| PC
29 |265762-9 |THUMB SCREW M5X30 PARAFUSO BORB M5X30 1] PC
30 (941101-4 (FLAT WASHERS5 ARRUELA LISA 5 ZNFE PR 1| PC
31 (265763-7 [THUMB SCREW M6X25 PARAFUSO CAB PLAST M6X25MM 1| PC
32 (941151-9 (FLAT WASHER 6 ARRUELA LISA 6 1| PC
33 [931202-6 [HEX.NUT M5 PORCA SEXT M5 1| PC
34 |(454022-6 (BASE BASE 1| PC
35 [410585-2 (BASE PROTECTOR PROTETOR DA BASE 1| PC
36 (265142-9 [PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10 PARAFUSO CAB RED M4X10MM 4 | PC
AO01 |122703-7 |TRIMMER GUIDE ASS'Y CONJUNTO DA GUIA DE CORTE 1| PC
A02 [122704-5 |[STRAIGHT GUIDE ASS'Y CONJUNTO DA GUIA RETA 1| PC
A03 |343577-5 |TEMPLET GUIDE 10 GUIA PADRAO 10 1| PC
A04 |781036-5 |WRENCH 10 CHAVE FIXA 10MM 1| PC
AO05 |781037-3 |WRENCH 17 CHAVE FIXA 17 1| PC
A06 |418647-0 |CHIP DEFLECTOR DEFLETOR DE LASCAS 1| PC
AQ07 |733239-7 |STRAIGHTBIT6 FRESA RETA 6MM 1| PC




	MTR051-WW.pdf
	MTR051_LISTA.pdf

